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COMMERCIAL
POTATO PEELER
The Maxel Commercial Potato Peeler puts an 

easy spin on a tough job! Saving both time and 

effort, this peeler reduces labour costs and 

increases volume of output, making one batch in 

just 5 minutes.

This machine is user friendly in handling,

cleaning and maintenance  and is made of high

quality build.

 

Heavy Body
Build

Leg Bush For Noise
Absorbance And Stability

Less
Peeling Time

Robust Motor

Shutter For Easy
Collection

Highly Durable
Abrasive Paper

Completely
Enclosed Electricals

Dedicated Hose
Collar For Water Input

Features
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COMMERCIAL
POTATO PEELER

Technical Specifications

LEP010

LEP091
LEP090

LEP119
LEP120

Product
Code

10 0.75 1 5

20 1 3 5
20 1 1 5

30 2 1 5
30 2 3 5

Machine
Weight in

kg

Peeling
Time in
Minutes

Capacity
in kg

Motor
Power in

HP
Motor
Phase

Machine
Dimesions

(LxBxH)
22” x 19” x 34”
28” x 20” x 43”

31” x 23” x 46”
31” x 23” x 46”

28” x 20” x 43”

45
75

125
75

125

*Above data is subject to change without any prior notice

Machine with above product codes operate on 220V 50Hz. For 110V 60Hz variant, please visit our website.


