

COMMERCIAL POTATO PEELER

The Maxel Commercial Potato Peeler puts an easy spin on a tough job! Saving both time and effort, this peeler reduces labour costs and increases volume of output, making one batch in just 5 minutes.

This machine is user friendly in handling, cleaning and maintenance and is made of high quality build.



Features



Heavy Body Build



Highly Durable Abrasive Paper



Leg Bush For Noise Absorbance And Stability



Completely Enclosed Electricals



Less Peeling Time



Shutter For Easy Collection



Robust Motor



Dedicated Hose Collar For Water Input

COMMERCIAL POTATO PEELER





Technical Specifications

Product Code	Capacity in kg	Motor Power in HP	Motor Phase	Peeling Time in Minutes	Machine Dimesions (LxBxH)	Machine Weight in kg
LEP010	10	0.75	1	5	22" x 19" x <mark>34"</mark>	45
LEP090	20	1	1	5	28" x 20" x 43"	75
LEP091	20	1	3	5	28" x 20" x 43"	75
LEP119	30	2	1	5	31" x 23" x <mark>46"</mark>	125
LEP120	30	2	3	5	31" x 23" x 46"	125

Machine with above product codes operate on 220V 50Hz. For 110V 60Hz variant, please visit our website.

Website: www.maxelplus.com | Email: info@maxelplus.com | Customer Care: +91 (422) 4351519

^{*}Above data is subject to change without any prior notice